Sl July 7-9, 2025 Session
;j&"m H’Ih; Monday, July 7, 2025
Denver, CO
Courtroom IV

9:00 A.M.

24-1325 CO United States v. Cervantes, Appellant
(Submitted on the Bricfs)

24-5091 NOK  United States v. Doty, Appellant

24-7050 EOK  United States v. Naranjo-Aguilar, Appellant

24-6100 WOK  United States v. Shelton, Appellant
(Submitted on the Briefs)

24-7030 EOK  United States v. Hebert, Appellant

24-8006 WY United States v. Hardy, Appellant



July 7-9, 2025 Session

* Wl x Tuesday, July 8, 2025
Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M.

24-1215 CO United States v. Clark, Appellant

(Submitted on the Briefs)

24-2107 NM United States v. Sandoval, Appellant
24-2108 NM United States v. Candelaria, Appellant
24-2122 NM United States v. Guzman, Appellant

24-3141 KS United States, Appellant v. Morgan;
Brady Center to Prevent Gun Violence,et al., Amici Curiae

24-3132 KS United States v. Davey, Appellant



July 7-9, 2025 Session

Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M.

24-5094 NOK

24-6213 WOK

24-7082 EOK

24-7048 EOK

24-6235 WOK

24-6240 WOK

United States v. Papke, Appellant
United States v. Ramdial, Appellant
United States v. Kimble, Appellant
United States v. McHenry, Appellant
United States v. Duncan, Appellant

United States v. Waitman, Appellant

(Submitted on the Briefs)



