

July 7-9, 2025 Session

Monday, July 7, 2025 Denver, CO

Courtroom IV

9:00 A.M.

7.00 / 1. 1 11 .	
24-1325 CO	United States v. Cervantes, Appellant (Submitted on the Briefs)
24-5091 NOK	United States v. Doty, Appellant
24-7050 EOK	United States v. Naranjo-Aguilar, Appellant
24-6100 WOK	United States v. Shelton, Appellant (Submitted on the Briefs)
24-7030 EOK	United States v. Hebert, Appellant
24-8006 WY	United States v. Hardy, Appellant



July 7-9, 2025 Session

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M.

24-1215	СО	United States v. Clark, Appellant (Submitted on the Briefs)
24-2107	NM	United States v. Sandoval, Appellant
24-2108	NM	United States v. Candelaria, Appellant
24-2122	NM	United States v. Guzman, Appellant
24-3141	KS	United States, Appellant v. Morgan; Brady Center to Prevent Gun Violence, et al., Amici Curiae
24-3132	KS	United States v. Davey Appellant



July 7-9, 2025 Session

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Denver, CO

Courtroom II

9:00 A.M.

24-5094	NOK	United States v. Papke, Appellant
24-6213	WOK	United States v. Ramdial, Appellant
24-7082	EOK	United States v. Kimble, Appellant
24-7048	EOK	United States v. McHenry, Appellant
24-6235	WOK	United States v. Duncan, Appellant
24-6240	WOK	United States v. Waitman, Appellant (Submitted on the Briefs)